State of West Virginia Campaign Financial Statement (Long Form) in Relation to the 2008 Election Year

Candidate or Committee Name		Candidate	or Committee's Treasure	it.		Į.	
Lincoln County Democrat Committee		Judith A. Johnson					
Political Party (for candidates)		Treasurer's Mailing Address (Street, Route or P.O. Box)					
		PO Box 40	3				
Office Sought (for candidates)	District/Division	City, State,	, Zip Code	Daytime F			
		West Haml	in, WV 25571	(304)824-	7990		
Election Cycle Repor	- '	-		I	k if Applica		
Due March 29 - April 4, 2008	Pre-primary Report Due April 28 - May 2,	2008 ✓	Post-primary Report Due May 26 - 30, 2008		mended Report ou must also	also check	
	Pre-general Report Due Oct. 20- 24, 200	3	Post-general Report Due Nov. 17 - 21, 2008	box of appropring perion from Final Report			
Non-Election Cycle Reporting Period:	Annual Report Due last Satu days thereafte	rday in March or within 6		P	AC must also	balance required.	
	REPO	RT TOT	ALS				
	Fill in totals at th	ne completion					
RECEIPTS OF FUNDS:	Totals for this	Period	CASH BAL	ANCE S	SUMMAR	. Y	
Contributions (Page 3)	3.00	0.00	Beginning Baland	e			
Monetary Contributions from all	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		(ending balance fror				
Fund-Raising Events (Page 4)	+	0.00	previous report)		1,	738.06	
Receipt of a Transfer of Excess Funds (Page 8)	+	0.00	Total Monetary		, _		
. 5			Contributions		+ 3,	00.00	
Total Monetary Contributions	= 3,00	0.00	Total Other Income	۵ ا	+	0.00	
In-Kind Contributions (Page 5)	+	0.00	, ota, ota o moone		'	0.00	
			Subtotal:	. a.	= 4,	738.06	
Total Contributions:	= 3,00	0.00	<u> </u>				
			Total Expanditures	(Dans 7)	2	900 47	
OtherIncome (Page 5)		0.00	Total Expenditures		3,	800.47	
Loans Received (Page 6)	+	0.00	Total Disbursement		£	0.00	
	'		Excess Funds (F	'age 8) 	+	0.00	
Total Other Income:	Name of the second of the seco	0.00	Repayment of Loar	1S (Page 6)		0.00	
OUTSTANDING LOANS	& DERTS:		", 1 O.S.				
		0.00	Subtotal:	b.	= 3,	800.47	
Unpaid Bills (Page 9)		0.00					
Outstanding Loans (Page 6)	+	0.00	Ending Balar	ice:			
Total Debts:		0.00	(Subtotal a Sub	ototal b.)	_	007.50	
rotal Bobto.		0.00	*Cannot be negative b	alance		937.59	
TOTAL CONTRI	BUTIONS	•	TOTAL EXI	PENDITU	URES		
ELECTIONYEAR			ELECTION	YEAR-TO	O-DATE		
(Add total contributions	from all reports)		(Add total expendi)	
	3,000.00			3.8	00.47		
	2,000.00]						

Page 2.	Contributors of Check have	ck if additional pages e been attached.
DATE	CONTRIBUTOR'S FULL NAME OR COMMITTEE'S NAME	AMOUNT
		,
		<u> </u>
MAKE AS MAN OF THIS PAGE	Y COPIES E AS YOU NEED Subtotal of contributors of \$250.00 or less:	0.0

Page 3.	Contributors of Check if the have been More than \$250	additiona: pages attached.
DATE	INDIVIDUAL CONTRIBUTOR OR COMMITTEE'S NAME	AMOUNT
	Full Name: Keep Nick Rahall in Congress Committee	
	Address: (residential and mailing if they are different) PO Box 64 Beckley, WV 25802-0064	
5/21/2008	Contributor's job: (individual contributor only)	1,000.00
	Where contributor works: (individual contributor only)	
	Affiliation: (political committee only) Nick Rahall	
	Full Name: Perdue 2004	
	Address: (residential and mailing if they are different) PO Box 5540 Charleston, WV 25361	
5/21/2008	Contributor's job: (individual contributor only)	1,000.00
	Where contributor works: (individual contributor only)	
	Affiliation: (political committee only) John Perdue	
	Full Name: Lincoln County Democrat Executive Committee	
	Address: (residential and mailing if they are different) PO Box 403 West Hamlin, WV 25571	
5/21/2008	Contributor's job: (individual contributor only)	1,000.00
	Where contributor works: (individual contributor only)	
	Affiliation: (political committee only)	
	Full Name:	
	Address: (residential and mailing if they are different)	
	Contributor's job: (individual contributor only)	
	Where contributor works: (individual contributor only)	
	Affiliation: (political committee only)	
	Full Name:	
	Address: (residential and mailing if they are different)	
	Contributor's job: (individual contributor only)	
	Where contributor works: (individual contributor only)	
	Affiliation: (political committee only)	
	Full Name:	
	Address: (residential and mailing if they are different)	
	Contributor's job: (individual contributor only)	
	Where contributor works: (individual contributor only)	
	Affiliation: (political committee only)	
MAKFASM	Subtotal of all contributors of more than \$250:	3,000.00

OF THIS PAGE AS YOU NEED

Subtotal of all contributors of \$250 or less (From page 2):

Total Contributions: =

0.00

3,000.00

Page 4.

FUND-RAISING EVENTS

Chec	k if	addit	ional	page.
have	bee	n atte	iched.	

<u>All</u> monetary contributions received at a fundraiser must be reported in the Event Summary below. If contributor's name and amount are not listed, the contribution must be turned over to the West Virginia General Revenue Fund.

The only exception to this rule may apply to political party executive committees. (W V Code §3-8-5a)

EVENT SUMMARY

Date of Event Type of Event Name of Place Held Address of Place Held	Total Monetary Contributions: Total Expenditures: (Itemized on page 7) NET RECEIPTS: Total In-Kind Contributions	-
	Total In-Kind Contributions Related to the Fund-raiser (Itemized on page 5.)	

Contributors of \$250 or less Contributors of more than \$250

	Contributors of \$250 c	or iess		Contributors of more than \$250	
Date	Full Name	Amount	Date		Amount
				Full Name: Address: (residential and mailing if they are different)	
				Contributor's job: (Individual only)	
				Where contributor works: (Individual only)	
				Affiliation: (Political commmittee only)	
				Full Name: Address: (residential and mailing if they are different)	·
				Contributor's job: (Individual only)	
				Where contributor works: (Individual only)	
				Affiliation: (Political commmittee only)	
				Full Name: Address: (residential and mailing if they are different)	
				Contributor's job: (Individual only)	
				Where contributor works: (Individual only)	
				Affiliation: (Political commmittee only)	
				Full Name: Address: (residential and mailing if they are different)	
				Contributor's job: (Individual only)	
				Where contributor works: (Individual only)	
				Affiliation: (Political commmittee only)	
				Full Name: Address: (residential and mailing if they are different)	
				Contributor's job: (Individual only)	
				Where contributor works: (Individual only)	
				Affiliation: (Political commmittee only)	
				Subtotal of contributors of more than \$250:	
	Subtotal of contributors of			Subtotal of contributors of \$250 or less:	+
	\$250.00 or less:			Total Contributions:	0.0
	CODIES OF THIS DAGE TO LIST A				J.,

Page 5. OTHER INCOME: INTEREST, REFUNDS, MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS

Date	Source of Income	Type of Receipt	Amount
		Total Other Income:	C
Check if addition Chave been attack	onal pages ched	hammer and the second s	

		additional	
 have	been	attachea	<i>!</i> .

OF THIS PAGE AS YOU NEED.

IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS

Date	Name and Contributor Information	Description of Contri	bution	Market Value
	NY COPIES To	tal In-Kind Contributions:		0

Page	6.
------	----

LOANS

			dditional	
╛	have	been	attached.	

West Virginia Code: §3-8-5f. Loans to candidates, organizations or persons for election purposes.

"Every candidate, financial agent, person or association of persons or organization advocating or opposing the nomination or election of any candidate or the passage or defeat of any issue or item to be voted upon may not receive any money or any other thing of value toward election expenses except from the candidate, his or her spouse or a lending institution. All loans shall be evidenced by a written agreement executed by the lender, whether the candidate, his or her spouse, or the lending institution. Such agreement shall state the date and amount of the loan, the terms, including interest and repayment schedule, and a description of the collateral, if any, and the full names and addresses of all parties to the agreement. A copy of the agreement shall be filed with the financial statement next required after the loan is executed."

The loan agreement **must** include all items asked for in the statute. (See above.) The loan agreement does not have to follow a certain format; generally, if all the required information is listed, any format is acceptable.

Candidates or political committees that take out a loan for the campaign through a bank or other commercial lending institution must include a copy of the loan agreement executed with that bank or institution. Candidates should not take out loans which are partially for personal use and partially for the campaign. It is almost impossible to keep reporting straight in this case.

Any money a candidate contributes to his or her campaign committee with the hope of repayment must be treated as a loan and reported in this section. When a candidate determines that no further repayment can be expected, the loan can be reported as repaid in this section by entering the amount left to repay in the repayments column and reporting the same amount as a contribution from the candidate on Page 2. These loans must be executed in writing. Caution: Candidates may not carry outstanding loans from one campaign to the next. Each campaign is separate. Funds from a current campaign cannot be used to repay a loan from a previous campaign.

How to report loans

- 1. Each loan for your campaign should be listed on a separate line. (Each time you loan money to the campaign or get a loan, it is considered to be a separate loan.) Include the following information on the form below:
 - a. loan(s) from prior reporting periods and the balance of each loan (Col. A.) If a payment was made on the loan, list that in Col. C. Any loan that was repaid in previous reporting periods does not need to be listed.
 - b. new loans, the amount (Col. B), any repayments (Col. C), and the balance (Col. D.)
- 2. Attach a copy of the loan agreement for each loan received during the reporting period.

LOANS

(A copy of the loan agreement for each loan secured during this filing period must accompany this report)

Bank Loans: List name & address of financial institution Candidate or Candidate's Spouse Loans: List name, residence and mailing address of	Column A Balance of previous loan at end of period	Column B Amount of new loan received during peri	, copa y m	ents	Column D Balance outstanding at end of period
person(s) making or cosigning loan	Amount	Date Amoun	t Date	Amount	Amount
1.					·
2.					
3.					
4.					
5.					
0.	1	Loans Receive	ed Repayment o	ofLoans	Outstanding Loans
	Totals:				0.00

Page 7.

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(Itemize 3rd party expendures/ reimbursements) with the been attached.

	Check	if a	dditional attached	pages
╙	have h	oon	attached	

Date	Name of Person or Vendor and Address	Purpose	Amount
5/13/2008	Wayne Banks PO Box 617 Alum creek, WV 25003	Hang Signs	75.00
5/13/2008	William Rock PO Box 502 Alum Creek, WV 25003	Hold Signs	75.00
5/13/2008	Butch Griffith 1242 Little Coal River Road Alum Creek, WV 25003	Haul Voters to Vote	75.00
5/13/2008	Bobby M. Mabry 62 Ten Mile Road Ranger, WV 25557	Haul Voters to vote	75.00
5/13/2008	Eugene Callahan 59 Eli Fork Road Sumerco, WV 25567	Haul voters	75.00
5/13/2008	Rosemary Pauley 161 Coal River Road Alum Creek, WV 25003	Hold Signs	75.00
5/13/2008	Brandon Bentley Eli Fork Road Sumerco, WV 25567	Hold Signs	75.00
5/13/2008	Jonathan Pauley 161 Coal River Road Alum Creek, WV 25003	Hold signs	75.00
5/13/2008	Eugene Callahan, Jr 324 Eli Fork Road Sumerco, WV 25567	Haul voters to vote	75.00
5/13/2008	Beecher Adkins Box 57 Alkol, WV 25501	Haul Voters to vote	75.00
5/13/2008	Century Printing & Signs PO Box 308 Hamlin, WV 25523	printing suggestion list	502.97
5/13/2008	Century Printing & Signs PO Box 308 Hamlin, WV 25523	printing suggestion list	397.50
	ANY COPIES GE AS YOU NEED.	Total Expenditures	:

Page 7.

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

	Check	k if	additional	pages
نــــا	have	beer	n attached	

(Itemize 3rd party expendures/ reimbursements)

Date	Name of Person or Vendor and Address	Purpose	Amount
5/9/2008	Carol Smith State Route 10 North Branchland, WV 25506	Donation	1,000.00
5/9/2008	Billy Frye 17 Frye Road Ranger, WV 25557	Donation	1,000.00
5/13/2008	James Elkins Route 1 Box 156 Alkol, WV 25501	Haul Voter to Vote	75.00
MODEL CONTROL OF THE			
MAKE AS MAN	Y COPIES	Total Expenditures:	3,800.47

:		<u> </u>	Sheck if a	dditional pag
Page 8.	Receipt of a Transfer of Excess Funds		ave been	
Date	Candidate Committee Name and Year		,	Amount
	T.A.I.D			
	Total Receipts of Total Receipts of Total Receipts of Total Receipts of Excess Funds:	ransters		0.0
	Disbursements of Excess Funds			
Date	Name of candidate committee and election year disbursing excess funds	Purpo Disburs		Amount
				-
	Judith A. Johnson			

Total Disbursements of Excess Funds:

0.00

MAKE AS MANY COPIES OF THIS PAGE AS YOU NEED.

Page 9.

UNPAID BILLS

Chec	k if a	dditional	pages
have	been	attached.	

			— have	been attached.
Date	Owed to Whom	Affiliated with what Company or Group	Purpose	e Amount

		Total Ur	paid Bills:	0.
	3	, , OATH OR AFFIRMATION	7	
	Judih A.	1. 1		
l, nd correct	to the best of my knowledge	<u>(のかいら)が</u> , swea edge, for all financial transactions occurring withi	ar or affirm that th	e attached statement is tr vered by this statement
	West Virginia Code §3-		ponou oo	
	redith a	Date 5-30 ,20	Signature of Ca Agent or Treasu	andidate, Financial urer
Ì	17	T 5-30	28	

Office Use Only

		employed by a candidate, party committee or political action com		. /) /
	_	ne of Candidate or Committee Hiring Lincoln	/	1.0
lection Worker's	Name BI	utch Griffith Res. Addres	ss 1242 Little	e Coal River
ity 1741 um (creel	C State WV Zip 2500 Fotal Days	Worked	
arUsed?	Vame/Addr	ress of Owner of Car Butch Griffith	1242 Little	Coal River Rd
ay Rate* 15.0	O Total P	Pay 175.00 Candidate(s) Supported		
		ir, up to a total of \$75.00 per day.		
WORKED	TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE (IF APPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY
FROM			(IF APPLICABLE)	Heisi
5/13/08 6:30H	m 7:30p	HAW VOICES		15.00
				3
			300000000000000000000000000000000000000	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
		TH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE F		

Published by: The Office of the Secretary of State Bldg. 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Kanawha Blvd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 558-6000

Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com Internet: www.WVvotes.com Return Completed Fc To Candidate or Comm

I do solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §146-4-5 and §146-4-8, WV Code of State

CONFIDENTIAL (required)

County Lincoln Name of Candidate or Committee Hiring Lincoln (Dustry Democrat Committee Hiring Lincoln (Dustry Dem				employed by a candidate, party committee or political action of		
Election Worker's Name William Rock Res. Address 70 Box 503 City Hum (Veek State W) Zip 25003 Total Days Worked Car Used? Name/Address of Owner of Car Pay Rate* Total Pay 75.00 Candidate(s) Supported *Rate cannot exceed \$9.00 per hour, up to a total of \$75.00 per day. DATE WORKED FROM TO DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED (IF APPLICABLE) TOTAL PAY 5/13/08 4:30Au 7:300 Hold 5igns	County	incoln) Nam	ne of Candidate or Committee Hiring LINC	eoln (buutu Des	mocrat Comm
City Hum (VPEK State W Zip 25003 Total Days Worked Car Used? Name/Address of Owner of Car Pay Rate* Total Pay 75.00 Candidate(s) Supported *Rate cannot exceed \$9.00 per hour, up to a total of \$75.00 per day. DATE WORKED FROM TO DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED (IF APPLICABLE) TOTAL PAY 5/3/08 4:30Au 7:30Au 7:30Au Hold 5ign5	Elantian 14	Manufa ala Alam	/1	Tilliam Pont	7/ to 1/4	502
Car Used? Name/Address of Owner of Car Pay Rate* Total Pay 75.00 Candidate(s) Supported *Rate cannot exceed \$9.00 per hour, up to a total of \$75.00 per day. DATE TIME HOUR TO DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED (IF APPLICABLE) *TOTAL PAY *TOTAL PA	City 4	um (I ree k	State WV Zip 25003 Total D	ays Worked	
*Rate cannot exceed \$9.00 per hour, up to a total of \$75.00 per day. DATE TIME FROM TO DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED (IF APPLICABLE) TOTAL PAY		? 🔲 Na	ame/Addr	ress of Owner of Car	•	
DATE WORKED FROM TO DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED (IF APPLICABLE) 13/08 4:30Au 7:30Au 7:30Au 7:30Au 7:5.00	Pay Rate*		_ Total P	'ayCandidate(s) Supported		
WORKED FROM TO DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED (IF APPLICABLE) TOTAL PAY S/13/08 4:30Ay 7:30Ay 7:30Ay 7:30Ay	*Rate canno	t exceed \$9.	.00 per hou	ır, up to a total of \$75.00 per day.		1
			T	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED		TOTAL PAY
	5/13/08	4:30A4	7:30AN	Hold Signs		75.00
				J		
						3
						•
OATH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE RETURNED				TU MUST DE CIONED AND CODM MUST D	- CTIDIEN	

TO CANDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CAN BE RECEIVED.

I do solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §146-4-5 and §146-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.

Published by: The Office of the Secretary of State Bldg. 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Kanawha Blvd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 558-6000

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com Internet: www.WVvotes.com

Return Completed For To Candidate or Commit guired)

Paid Election	on Worker: 2		mployed by a candidate, party committe		/1 / K	porary, or irregular basis.
	INCOLA	✓ Name	e of Candidate or Committee	Hiring LincolN	County Democ	crat Committee
Election V	yorker's Na	ame M	ayne Banks	Res. Addres	s POBOX 61	7
City H	um Cr	eeK	State Zip 2 ^c	2003 Total Days	Worked	
CarUsed?	?	ame/Addre	ess of Owner of Car			The state of the s
Pay Rate*		Total Pa	ay <u>15,00</u> Candidate(s) S	Supported		
*Rate canno	it exceed \$9	.00 per hour,	, up to a total of \$75.00 per day.		1	
DATE WORKED	TIM FROM	то	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PE	RFORMED	MILEAGE (IF APPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY
5/13/08	6:30A4	7:3084	HANG Sighs			75.00
ļ ·		-	J J			
						* ,
						*
						-
	<u> </u>					
						•
		CAO	TH MUST BE SIGNED AND F	OPM MUST BE R	ETIIRNED	
	a	TOCANE	DIDATEORCOMMITTEEBE	EFOREPAYCAN	BERECEIVED.	
and unders	stand that I	I may not ac	erformed the services at the tir accept more than what is pern	nissible under §14		
Rules, for a	ıll work as	a tempora	ary election campaign worker	r in this election.		2 0 0
	Published The Office		cretary of State	Sign	age (Char.
	Bldg. 1, Su		•	Olg.,	atureon	
		, WV 25305	05	C	ONFIDENTIAL	ու (required)
	E-mail: ele	ections@wv www.WVvot	vsos.com Return Cc vtes.com To Candidat	58		FFICIALFORMF-9

REVISED 4/08

Paid Election Worker: an individu	ual employed by a candidate, party committee or political action	committee on an intermittent, ten	porary, or irregular basis.
	ame of Candidate or Committee Hiring		
Election Worker's Name	Beecher Adkins Res. Add	Iress Box 57	
city A KO	State WV Zip 25501 Total D	ays Worked	
CarUsed? Name/Ad	ddress of Owner of Car Beecher	takins	
Pay Rate* Tota	Pay 75.60 Candidate(s) Supported		
*Rate cannot exceed \$9.00 per t	nour, up to a total of \$75.00 per day.		
DATE TIME WORKED FROM TO	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE	TOTAL PAY
WORKED FROM TO	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	(IF APPLICABLE)	FIZER
5/1/98	Hut up signs		15.00
5/13/08 6:30 AM 7:30	opy HANN VOTES		
			3.
			*
	DATH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST B	EDETIIDNED	

OATH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE RETURNED TO CANDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CAN BE RECEIVED.

I do solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §146-4-5 and §146-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.



Published by: The Office of the Secretary of State Bidg. 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Kanawha Bivd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 558-6000

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com Internet: www.WVvotes.com Return Completed To Candidate or Cor Signature of E' CONFIDENTIAL CONFIDENTIAL (required)

Paid Election Worker: an	ı individual emp	ployed by a candidate, party committee or political action of	committee on an intermittent, tem	porary, or irregular basis
County Lincoln	Name	of Candidate or Committee Hiring Line	oln County D	emocraf C
Election Worker's Na	_{те} <u>Ja</u>	mes Elkins Res. Add	ress Rt.1 Box	(156
city Alkol		State WU Zip 2550/ Total Da	ays Worked	
CarUsed? 💢 Na	me/Addres	ss of Owner of Car <u>Betty Ann</u>	Elkins	
'ay Rate*	_ Total Pay	Candidate(s) Supported	•	WAR III
		up to a total of \$75.00 per day.		
DATE TIM		DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE	TOTAL PAY
FROM	то	DESCRIPTION OF WORK FERT GRIED	(IF APPLICABLE)	IVIALIAI
7,9/08		Put up Signs		75.00
113/08 6:30Am	7:30 pm	HAW Voters		
				* ,
				3.
				- 3
		The second secon		
		<u> </u>		
		4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 -		
	O A TI	HMUST BESIGNED AND FORM MUST BE		

I do solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay Ested, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §146-4-5 and §146-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.



Published by: The Office of the Secretary of State Bldg. 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Kanawha Blvd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 558-6000

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com Internet: www.WVvotes.com

Return Completed i To Candidate or Comequired)

Paid Election	on Worker: a	n individual e	employed by a candidate, party committee or political action	committee on an intermittent, temp	orary, or irregular basis
County L	incoln	Nam	ne of Candidate or Committee Hiring Linc	da County Demo	crat Corunis
Election W	/orker's Na	ame <u>E</u>	ugene Callahan, Jr Res. Add State WV Zip 25567 Total D	dress 324 Eli Fol	k Road
City_	umer	W_	State W Zip 2567 Total D	ays Worked	
CarUsed?	X Na	me/Addr	ess of Owner of Car	,	
Pay Rate*		_ Total P	ray 15.00 Candidate(s) Supported		
			r, up to a total of \$75.00 per day.		
DATE WORKED	FROM	ME TO	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE (IF APPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY
5/9/08			nutur Sians		75.00
5/13/08	6:30AM	7:3091	n Haul voters		
					*
			44.4		
444444		OA	TH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST B	E RETURNED	
		TOCAN	IDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CA	AN BERECEIVED.	

I do solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §146-4-5 and §146-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.



Published by: The Office of the Secretary of State Bidg. 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Kanawha Bivd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 558-6000

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com Internet: www.WVvotes.com Return Completed Form To Candidate or Committee

CONFIDENTIAL

..... 5 556 Security # (required)

Paid Election	on Worker: a	n individual	employed by a candidate, party committee or political action c	ommittee on an intermittent, tem	porary, or irregular basis.
			ne of Candidate or Committee Hiring Lina		mocrat Conur
Election V	/orker's Na	ame 🙏	onathan fauley Res. Add	ress 14/Coal K	iver Koad
City H	umC	reek	onathan fauley Res. Addi State Zip <u>25003</u> Total Da	ys Worked /	
CarUsed?			ress of Owner of Car		
Pay Rate*		Total F	Pay 75.00 Candidate(s) Supported		
*Rate canno	t exceed \$9.		ur, up to a total of \$75.00 per day.		
DATE WORKED	TII FROM	ME TO	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE (IF APPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY
5/13/08	6:30AA	1:3091	n Hold Signs		75.00
			2		3
					•
	-		73.4		
<u> </u>			TH MIIST RE SIGNED AND EODM MIIST RE	DETUDNED	

TO CANDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CAN BE RECEIVED.

I do solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §146-4-5 and §146-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.



Published by: The Office of the Secretary of State Bldg. 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Kanawha Blvd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 558-6000

E-mail: elections@wysos.com Internet: www.WVvotes.com

Return Compl To Candidate or committee Sonathan 7. 2 1
Signature
CONFIDENTIAL

__cumy # (required)

Paid Electi	on Worker:	an individual є	employed by a candidate, party committee or political action of	committee on an intermittent te	
County _	INCOL	Nam	ne of Candidate or Committee Hiring	coln County 7	porary, or irregular pasis
			roundon Bentley Res. Add	1 - 1	Janes
City	50Q		- 1.11	ays Worked 1	
CarUsed?	?	ame/Addr	ress of Owner of Car	•	
Pay Rate*	***************************************	Total Pa	- Juliana de Carponed		
*Rate canno	1	·····	r, up to a total of \$75.00 per day.		
DATE WORKED	FROM	ME TO	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE (IF APPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY
5/13/08	6:30Am	7:30pm	Hold Signs		75.00
					4.
					ei .
					*
1					
		OATH TO CAND	HMUSTBESIGNEDANDFORMMUSTBE DIDATEORCOMMITTEEBEFOREPAYCAN	RETURNED	***************************************

 $Ido solemnly \, swear \, that \, I \, have \, performed \, the \, services \, at \, the \, times \, listed \, above, \, that \, I \, have \, agreed \, to \, the \, rate \, of \, pay \, Ested, \, and \, if the \, rate \, of \, pay \, Ested, \, if the \, pay \, Est$ and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §146-4-5 and §146-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.



Published by: The Office of the Secretary of State Bldg. 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Kanawha Blvd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 558-6000

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com Internet: www.WVvotes.com

Return Completed Form To Candidate or Committee

CONFIDENTIAL

..... s oucial Security # (required)

County	J. h. COM Vorker's Na	Name o	oyed by a candidate, party committee or po of Candidate or Committee Hiring SCM ary Pawley State W Zip 2500	Res. Address 16/00	nporary, or irregular basis. Mocrael Committee Rivex
CarUsed			s of Owner of Car		
Pay Rate		_ Total Pay	25.00 Candidate(s) Suppo	rted	
*Rate canno	ot exceed \$9.	00 per hour, u	p to a total of \$75.00 per day.		
DATE WORKED	FROM	/E TO	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORM	MILEAGE (IF APPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY
5/13/08	6:30AM	7:30pm	Hold Signs		75.00
			<u> </u>		
					33
					·
and under	stand that I	TO CANDI at I have per may not acc a temporary		EPAY CAN BE RECEIVED. sted above, that I have agreed to the le under §146-4-8,	

Bldg. 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Kanawha Blvd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 558-6000

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com Internet: www.WVvotes.com

Return Complete To Candidate or C CONFIDENTIAL

ر، (required)

Paid Election	1 Worker: a	n individual e	employed by a candidate, party committee or political action com	mittee on an intermittent, tem	porary, or irregular basis.
			e of Candidate or Committee Hiring LINCO		
Election W	orker's Na	me B	igene Callahan Res. Addres	ss 59 Eli For	K Rood
city_ 5u	merc	20	State WV Zip 25567 Total Days	Worked	
CarUsed?	X Na	ıme/Addr	ess of Owner of Car Mary Ead 5		
Pay Rate*	· J	Total P	ay 75.00 Candidate(s) Supported		
			r, up to a total of \$75.00 per day.		
DATE	TIA	I	DESCRIPTION OF MORE PROPERTY.	MILEAGE	TOTAL DAY
WORKED	FROM	то	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	(IF APPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY
2/9/08			Houl Voters-put up Signs-		75,00
3/13/08	6:30AN	7:30 8	5igns - 1		,
			<u> </u>		
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		,		*
				A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
			TH MUST BE SIGNED AND FORM MUST BE F IDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CAN		

I do solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §146-4-5 and §146-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.

Published by:

Published by: The Office of the Secretary of State Bidg. 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Kanawha Bivd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 558-6000

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com Internet: www.WVvotes.com Return Compl. ... rorm
To Candidate or Committee

CONFIDENTIAL

(required)

Paid Electic	<u>on Worker:</u> , a	n individual e	employed by a candidate, party committee or political action of	committee on an intermittent, tem	porary, or irregular back
County	incoln	Nam	ne of Candidate or Committee Hiring <u>Lin</u>	20/1/County De	mavat Co
Election V	/orker's Na	B_{ℓ}	Obby M. Mabry Res. Add	ress 62 Ten M	ile Road
city	ange	<u> </u>	State WV Zip 3555 7 Total Da	111 '	
arUsed?	Na	me/Addr	ress of Owner of Car Bobby M.	Mabry	
ay Rate*			cay 75.00 Candidate(s) Supported		
	t exceed \$9.		r, up to a total of \$75.00 per day.		A PERSONAL PROPERTY OF THE PRO
DATE WORKED	FROM	то	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	MILEAGE (IF APPLICABLE)	TOTAL PAY
3/13/08	6:30A4	7:30PM	HAW Voters		75.00
					∵
					1

TO CANDIDATE OR COMMITTEE BEFORE PAY CAN BE RECEIVED.

I do solemnly swear that I have performed the services at the times listed above, that I have agreed to the rate of pay listed, and understand that I may not accept more than what is permissible under §146-4-5 and §146-4-8, WV Code of State Rules, for all work as a temporary election campaign worker in this election.



Published by: The Office of the Secretary of State Bldg. 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Kanawha Blvd. East Charleston, WV 25305 (304) 558-6000

E-mail: elections@wvsos.com Internet: www.WVvotes.com

Return Cor To Candidate Signature CONFIDENTIAL

=sunty # (required) OFFICIAL FORM F-9 **REVISED 4/08**